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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 11:46 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.27 594 Q
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 27.99 549 Q
3. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 28.41 525 Q
4. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 29.25 481 Q
5. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 29.87 452 Q
6. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 30.25 435 Q
7. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 30.53 423 R
8. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 31.10 400 R
9. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 31.11 400

10. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 31.72 377
11. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 31.73 377
12. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.86 339
13. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 32.93 337
14. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 33.01 335
15. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 33.06 333
16. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 33.07 333
17. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 33.38 324
18. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 33.59 318
19. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 34.01 306
20. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 34.09 304
21. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.10 304
22. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.61 290
23. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.42 271
24. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 35.45 270
25. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 35.71 264
26. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 35.85 261
27. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 36.13 255
28. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 36.94 239
29. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 38.12 217
30. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 38.42 212
31. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 38.44 212
32. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 38.69 208
33. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 38.93 204
34. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 39.48 195
35. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 39.51 195
36. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 39.84 190
37. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 39.85 190
38. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 41.89 164
39. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 42.51 156
40. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 43.58 145
41. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 43.68 144
42. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 44.61 135
43. HIRMAN, Katarina 13 Proleter 46.60 119
44. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 46.75 117
45. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 46.97 116
46. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 48.98 102
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 50.73 92
48. VIDOVIC, Lena 14 Polet Sombor 53.82 77

13 - 14 godina

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 27.99 549 Q
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 28.41 525 Q
3. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 29.87 452 Q
4. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 30.53 423 R
5. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 31.72 377
6. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 31.73 377
7. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 33.06 333
8. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.61 290
9. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 36.94 239

10. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 38.12 217
11. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 38.42 212
12. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 38.69 208
13. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 39.84 190
14. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 46.97 116
15. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 48.98 102

11 - 12 godina

1. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 31.11 400
2. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.86 339
3. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 32.93 337
4. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 33.01 335
5. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 34.01 306
6. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 34.09 304
7. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.10 304
8. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.42 271
9. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 35.45 270

10. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 35.71 264
11. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 36.13 255
12. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 38.44 212
13. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 38.93 204
14. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 39.51 195
15. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 39.85 190
16. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 41.89 164
17. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 42.51 156
18. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 43.58 145
19. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 43.68 144
20. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 44.61 135
21. HIRMAN, Katarina 13 Proleter 46.60 119
22. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 46.75 117
23. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 50.73 92
24. VIDOVIC, Lena 14 Polet Sombor 53.82 77


